
74th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA" 2023

Session Results

Session 2 B

MON 20 FEB 2023  13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 25 Bantamweight (W54kg) FAY Niamh IRL

KHUSHVAKTOVA Mukhlisa UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria ARM

DEN

ISR

KOS

USA

AVOYAN Bagrat

HANSEN Kent

KURGINIAN Artur

DEMOLLI Latif

REESE Shawn

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 26 Bantamweight (W54kg) DRABIK SANDRA POL

DELA TORRE Maricel PHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVANOV Ivelin IRL

ITA

KAZ

NED

USA

McMAHON Paul

CELLI Marco

ASHIROV Darkhan

DUMAR Cem

REESE Shawn

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 27 Bantamweight (W54kg) MADUENO CONDE MARIA DEL CARMEN ESP

LI YIJIE CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat BUL

DEN

ISR

KAZ

NED

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

HANSEN Kent

KURGINIAN Artur

ASHIROV Darkhan

DUMAR Cem

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 28 Bantamweight (W54kg) CRUVEILLIER CAROLINE FRA

KONSTANTOPOULOU ANTONIA AUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN HANSEN Kent BUL

IRL

ITA

KAZ

USA

IVANOV Ivelin

McMAHON Paul

CELLI Marco

ASHIROV Darkhan

REESE Shawn

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 29 Bantamweight (W54kg) RODRIGUEZ Jewry USA

MANCINI DELPHINE FRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN Artur ARM

BUL

IRL

KOS

NED

AVOYAN Bagrat

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

McMAHON Paul

DEMOLLI Latif

DUMAR Cem

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

6 30 Bantamweight (W54kg) Sunita IND

PATRICIO Shera Mae USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA CELLI Marco BUL

DEN

KAZ

KOS

NED

IVANOV Ivelin

HANSEN Kent

ASHIROV Darkhan

DEMOLLI Latif

DUMAR Cem

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 31 Bantamweight (W54kg) LEHANE Jennifer IRL

NASSAR ZEINA GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ASHIROV Darkhan ARM

BUL

DEN

ISR

USA

AVOYAN Bagrat

IVANOV Ivelin

HANSEN Kent

KURGINIAN Artur

REESE Shawn

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 16 Flyweight (M51kg) SAMET  Gumus TUR

JALILOV ASILBEK UZB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif USA

ITA

IRL

DEN

BUL

REESE Shawn

CELLI Marco

McMAHON Paul

HANSEN Kent

IVANOV Ivelin

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 17 Lightweight (M60kg) DILSOH ABDUMURODOV UZB

TUNIYEU Artur EUBC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL McMAHON Paul ARM

BUL

ISR

NED

USA

AVOYAN Bagrat

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

KURGINIAN Artur

DUMAR Cem

REESE Shawn

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 18 Lightweight (M60kg) TANKAY Yerassyl KAZ

SALERNO Daniele ITA

RED RSC R3 0:40

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED DUMAR Cem KOS

ISR

DEN

BUL

ARM

DEMOLLI Latif

KURGINIAN Artur

HANSEN Kent

IVANOV Ivelin

AVOYAN Bagrat

20:17

20:18

19:19

20:17

20:18

RED

BLUE

11 19 Lightweight (M60kg) BASCON Paul Julyfer PHI

BANABAKOV TINKO BUL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn KOS

KAZ

ITA

IRL

DEN

DEMOLLI Latif

ASHIROV Darkhan

CELLI Marco

McMAHON Paul

HANSEN Kent

30:27

30:27

30:27

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 20 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) SHAKHPAZYAN ARTUR ARM

KAZEMI Sayed NOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria IRL

ITA

KAZ

KOS

NED

McMAHON Paul

CELLI Marco

ASHIROV Darkhan

DEMOLLI Latif

DUMAR Cem

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 21 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) GARCIA Emilio USA

BROMMAN Hampus SWE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVANOV Ivelin ARM

IRL

ISR

ITA

KAZ

AVOYAN Bagrat

McMAHON Paul

KURGINIAN Artur

CELLI Marco

ASHIROV Darkhan

30:26

30:25

30:25

30:24

30:24

RED

BLUE

14 22 Welterweight (M67kg) KHAMIDOV Bekhzod UZB

FEDOROV Pavel SRB

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED DUMAR Cem ITA

ISR

DEN

BUL

ARM

CELLI Marco

KURGINIAN Artur

HANSEN Kent

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

AVOYAN Bagrat

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 23 Welterweight (M67kg) GURULI LASHA GEO

GARSIDE HARRY AUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL McMAHON Paul USA

KOS

KAZ

BUL

DEN

REESE Shawn

DEMOLLI Latif

ASHIROV Darkhan

IVANOV Ivelin

HANSEN Kent

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 24 Middleweight (M75kg) Sumit IND

SOTIROPOULOS  IASON GRE

RED KO R2 1:04

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn ARM

BUL

ISR

KAZ

NED

AVOYAN Bagrat

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

KURGINIAN Artur

ASHIROV Darkhan

DUMAR Cem

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9
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